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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 7 July Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 8 July Participation in online debate on “The Pandemic Crisis in Europe:

Impact, Policy Responses and the Road to Recovery”, organised

by Goldman Sachs

 

 Participation in online meeting on the extraordinary measures

approved by the ECB for economic recovery after the coronavirus

(COVID-19) crisis, organised by Consejo Empresarial Alianza por

Iberoamérica (CEAPI)

 

Friday, 10 July ECOFIN – teleconference 

Tuesday, 14 July Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 15 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 16 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 17 July Participation in presentation of Fernando Martínez-Maíllo’s book 

“El Banco Central Europeo: Propuestas de Reforma” 

Madrid

Monday, 20 July Participation in panel on “La respuesta europea frente a la crisis”, 

organised by Universidad Complutense de Madrid 

San Lorenzo

de El Escorial 

Tuesday, 21 July Executive Board ECB

 Participation in online panel on “Trends in the European

Economy and the prospects for Greece in a post Covid-19 world”,

organised by the Foundation for Economic and Industrial

Research (IOBE)

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 22 July Online symposium on “Building the financial system of the 21st

century: an agenda for Europe and the United States”, jointly

organised by the Program on International Financial Systems and

Harvard Law School – speech on “Building the Financial System

of the 21st Century”
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 Meeting with Credit Suisse, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Thursday, 23 July Participation in online seminar “Salvemos el turismo” on the

impact of COVID-19 on the tourism sector, organised by Grupo

Hotusa

 

Tuesday, 28 July Executive Board  By phone


